https://gsecl.nprocure.com/
http://www.gsecl.in/

Tender No. 
GSECL/PP/PMI/CONSULTAN

CY/1500 MW FLOATING   

Tender Fee [Non-Refundable] in the form of 

DD in favour of Gujarat State Electricity 

Corporation Ltd, Vadodara. 

Rs. 10,000/- + 18% GST [INR 

10,000+INR 1800= Rs. 11,800/-] 

INR Eleven Thousand Eight 

Hundred Only 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in the form of 

DD/BG in favour of Gujarat State Electricity 

Corporation Ltd, Vadodara. 

Rs. 6,83,000/- 

[INR Six Lac Eighty Three 

Thousand Only] 

Submission of Pre-bid queries 22.05.2023 by  16:00 Hrs 

Date of Pre-bid Meeting 25.05.2023, 11.30 Hrs through VC 

Bidder to give participant details by 

email for pre bid at 

eepl.gsecl@gebmail.com, on or 

before 24.05.2023 16:00 Hrs